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Classement

Licence
4440536
4434388
4928567
5321868
1715544
5321586
619832
7214575
4443918
7217451
8521495
8522295
8522077
8518818
8518987
5322081
4445778
8522255
4450462
7213962
5323145
4933045
4440667

Nom Prénom
BRESSON Loic
METAIREAU Alexis
JURET Lucas
CRETOIS Mathieu
DERIT Johan
GAUDIN Steven
JUQUIN Brandon
ROCLIN Tim
TRIGODET Enzo
LANGLAIS Mathieu
ROUSSIERE Corentin
DELEZENNE Antoine
BESSEAU Dylan
BROCHARD Simon
PRIVAT Arthur
HAMELIN Hugo
BOULER Achille
JAUNET Théo
LELIEVRE Mike
MADIOT Alexis
MAGUERY Clément
MENARD Adelin
TERRIEN Robin

Club
ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C.
NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON
ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT
MAYENNE Club Athlétique
ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.
LAVAL BOURNY Tennis de Table
LE MANS A.S.L
ARNAGE US
ST BREVIN T.T.
LE MANS ASGM
HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE
ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY
CHALLANS OPS
FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE
BELLEVILLE ES
LAVAL Francs Archers
NANTES ASGEN
BEAUFOU VENDEE (ASL)
MACHECOUL
ASCA LAVARDIN TENNIS DE TABLE
CHANGE Union Sportive
MURS ERIGNE ASITT
ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE



